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Questions about the Course

How clear were the goals of the course?

Very Clear 8 66.67%

Clear 3 25.00%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Unclear 0 0.00%

Very Unclear 0 0.00%

T

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.58
Standard Deviation 0.67

How effective were the assignments in helping you meet the course goals?

Very Effective 8 66.67%

Effective 2 16.67%

Neutral 2 16.67%

Ineffective 0 0.00%

Very Ineffective 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.80

How effective was the design/structure of the course in helping you learn?

Very Effective 7 58.33%

Effective 3 25.00%

Neutral 2 16.67%

Ineffective 0 0.00%

Very Ineffective 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.42
Standard Deviation 0.79




To what extent were diverse voices and perspectives integrated into this course?

Very Integrated 7 58.33%

Integrated 3  25.00%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Omitted 1 8.33%

Totally Omitted 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.33
Standard Deviation 0.98

On average, how many hours per week did you spend on course-related work outside of class?

0-2 0 0.00%

3-5 2 16.67%

6-8 4 33.33%

9-11 3  25.00%

12-14 1 8.33%

15-17 1 8.33%

18-20 0 0.00%

>20 1 8.33%

Total 12 50% 100%
How effective was the course at helping you learn?

Very Effective 7 58.33%

Effective 4 33.33%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Ineffective 0 0.00%

Very Ineffective 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.67




How challenging was the course?

Very Challenging 7 58.33%

Challenging 4  33.33%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Easy 0 0.00%

Very Easy 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.67

How much did the course increase your knowledge of the subject?

Very Much 10 83.33%

Some 1 8.33%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Barely 0 0.00%

Not at all 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.75
Standard Deviation 0.62

Is there anything else you would like to share about the COURSE?

Comments

This course is extremely challenging and the final being worth 60% is unbelievably stressful. There is pretty much no cushion at all
for grades whatsoever

the content are genuinely very difficult, but | would say the professor has tried his best to illustrate the material clearly. The course
gives insight into all kinds of field involving PDEs, which I think is very interesting but also challenging

Challenging but impressive

Questions about the Instructor

How clearly did the instructor communicate what was expected of you in this course?

58.33%
33.33%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%

I
0% 50% 100%

Very Clear
Clear
Neutral
Unclear
Very Unclear

Total 1
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Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.67




How effective was the instructor in explaining challenging concepts and/or methods?

Very Effective 7 58.33%
Effective 4  33.33%
Neutral 1 8.33%
Ineffective 0 0.00%
Very Ineffective 0 0.00%
T
Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.67
How timely was the feedback that you received on your work?
Very Timely 5 41.67%
Timely 6 50.00%
Neutral 1 8.33%
Untimely 0 0.00%
Very Untimely 0 0.00%
I
Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.33
Standard Deviation 0.65
How helpful was the feedback to you in improving your work?
Very Helpful 6 50.00%
Helpful 3  25.00%
Neutral 2 16.67%
Unhelpful 1 8.33%
Very Unhelpful 0 0.00%
I
Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 417
Standard Deviation 1.03




How inclusive did you find this class environment towards diverse backgrounds, identities, and life experiences?

Very Inclusive 7 58.33%

Inclusive 3  25.00%

Neutral 2 16.67%

Excluding 0 0.00%

Very Excluding 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.42
Standard Deviation 0.79

How receptive was the instructor to diverse student viewpoints?

Very Receptive 8 66.67%

Receptive 3 25.00%

Neutral 0 0.00%

Unreceptive 1 8.33%

Very Unreceptive 0 0.00%

Not Applicable 0 0.00%

Total 12 OI% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.90

How encouraging was the instructor of student participation?

Very Encouraging 8 66.67%

Encouraging 3  25.00%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Discouraging 0 0.00%

Very Discouraging 0 0.00%

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.58
Standard Deviation 0.67




How effective was the instructor at facilitating class discussion?

58.33%
25.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%

I

0% 50% 100%

Very Effective
Effective
Neutral
Ineffective
Very Ineffective

Total 1
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Statistics Value
Mean 4.42
Standard Deviation 0.79

How accessible was the instructor to students (e.g., via e-mail and office hours)?

Very Accessible 8 66.67%

Accessible 3 25.00%

Neutral 1 8.33%

Inaccessible 0 0.00%

Very Inaccessible 0 0.00%

I

Total 12 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.58
Standard Deviation 0.67

How well did the instructor create an environment that promoted the success of students with diverse backgrounds and

experiences?

Very Well
Well
Neutral
Poorly
Very Poorly

Total 1

58.33%
25.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%

I

0% 50% 100%
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Statistics Value
Mean 4.42
Standard Deviation 0.79

Is there anything else you would like to share with the INSTRUCTOR?

He is nice but very intimidating and not very approachable. | have struggled a lot in this course and it very much feels like | am totally
on my own to catch up and improve

Very good professor
Really like the professor
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